)
TFF

KuLUP

LISANS NO
16953
17015
785192
1130468
1835653
17051
1874779
1881798
156806
16485
16626
16716
16738
16805
1107472
1836396
1433740
1877063
15250
15261
1888333
1476021
15941
16175
16217
16576
16763
16769
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GOZTEPE A.S.

FORMA NO
26

6

75

4

32
21
99
8

17
25
1
10
3

41
1

77
30
5

23
24
27
63
7
2

20
13
44

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU

KULUP A TAKIM LISTESI

ADI SOYADI

LAUTARO FAUSTO GRILLO PRATES
CELSO BORGES MORA

TAYFUR BINGOL

HAKAN CINEMRE

HALIL AKBUNAR

CAMERON ZISHAN RANA JEROME
MAHMUT NiGiz

EROL HAKAN SEPIL

ANDRE DE CASTRO PEREIRA
ANDRE BIYOGO POKO

WALLACE REIS SILVA

AXEL THOMAS NGANDO ELESSA
YOAN PATRICK GOUFFRAN
ADAMA TRAORE

BERKAN EMIR

MEHMET GOKTUG BAKIRBAS
SAMED ALi KAYA

YALCIN KAYAN

ALPASLAN OZTURK

YASIN OZTEKIN

EREN BILEN

SERKAN BAKAN

DENiZ KADAH

SOKOL CIKALLESHI

CHRISTIAN CHAGAS TAROUCO
LAMINE GASSAMA

ANTONIO ALBERTO BASTOS PIMPAREL
RICARDO MARTINS DE ARAUJO



